

L.A. Case No. - 11/2012 (CIS Registration No. 11/12)
CNR No. WBND010062202012
JO code. WB00731

Order No. 50
Date: 13-09-2023

Today is fixed for further hearing of argument.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner is files hazirah.

Ld. G.P representing the O.P/State is present and files written arguement.

Copy of written arguemnt is served upon the petitioner.

Petitioner seeks permission to submit replies in respect of written arguemnt submitted by O.P by filing a petition.

Heard. The prayer of petitioner is allowed.

Fix 29-09-2023 for further replies by the petitioner.

Sd/- S.K.Jha

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Krishnagar, Nadia.