

Present: Smt Mukulika Sinha

J.O. Code- WB 00697

LA Case No. 11 of 2012

Order No. 68 dated 02.06.2026

Today is fixed for argument.

Hazira of the Ld Advocate for the OP has been filed.

Ld Advocate for the Appellant has filed a petition and praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Petition is considered and allowed.

Fix 23.09.2026 for hearing of argument.

Addl. District Judge, 2nd Court,
Krishnagar, Nadia